# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

#### **SCHEDULE 13G** (Rule 13d-102)

#### Information Statement Pursuant to Rules 13d-1 Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (Amendment No. 6)\*

# **Pure Cycle Corporation**

(Name of Issuer)

## **Common Stock**

(Title of Class of Securities)

## 746228303

(CUSIP Number)

# December 31, 2011

Date of Event Which Requires Filing of the Statement

heck the appropriate box to designate the rule pursuant to which this Schedule is filed:

Rule 13d-1(b) X Rule 13d-1(c) Rule 13d-1(d)

\*The remainder of this cover page shall be filled out for a reporting person's initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information which would alter disclosures provided in a prior cover page.

The information required on the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ("Act") or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes).

CUSIP No. 746228303			13G
1.	S.S. or		ing Person ntification No. of Above Person ents, Inc.
2.	Check (a)	the Appro	opriate Box if a Member of a Group
	(b)	X	
3.	SEC U	se Only	
4.		ship or P	lace of Organization
		5.	Sole Voting Power 0
Number of Shares Beneficially		6.	Shared Voting Power 2,392,914 shares of common stock
Owned by Each Reporting Person With		7.	Sole Dispositive Power 0
		8.	Shared Dispositive Power 2,392,914 shares of common stock

Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 2,392,914 shares of common stock

9.

# 10. Check Box if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares 11. Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) Approximately 9.95% as of December 31, 2011 (based on 24,037,596 shares of common stock issued and outstanding per Pure Cycle Corporation Form 10-Q dated January 13, 2012). 12. Type of Reporting Person IÁ/CO 2 CUSIP No. 746228303 13G 1. Name of Reporting Person S.S. or I.R.S. Identification No. of Above Person Trigran Investments, L.P. 2. Check the Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (a) (b) X 3. SEC Use Only 4. Citizenship or Place of Organization Illinois Limited Partnership 5. Sole Voting Power 0 Number of 6. Shared Voting Power Shares 1,461,581 shares of common stock Beneficially Owned by Each 7. Sole Dispositive Power Reporting 0 Person With 8. Shared Dispositive Power 1,461,581 shares of common stock 9. Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 1,461,581 shares of common stock 10. Check Box if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares

 Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) Approximately 6.1% as of December 31, 2011 (based on 24,037,596 shares of common stock issued and outstanding per Pure Cycle Corporation Form 10-Q dated January 13, 2012).

12. Type of Reporting Person PN

CUSIP No. 746228303

13G

3

1. Name of Reporting Person S.S. or I.R.S. Identification No. of Above Person Douglas Granat

	(a) 🛛	
	(b) 🗵	
3.	SEC Use Only	y .
4.	Citizenship or U.S. Citizen	Place of Organization
	5.	Sole Voting Power 0
Number of Shares Beneficially	6.	Shared Voting Power 2,392,914 shares of common stock
Owned by Each Reporting Person With	7.	Sole Dispositive Power 0
1010011 (1111	8.	Shared Dispositive Power 2,392,914 shares of common stock
9.	Aggregate An 2,392,914 sha	nount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person res of common stock
10.	Check Box if	the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares
11.	Percent of Cla Approximatel Q dated Janua	uss Represented by Amount in Row (9) y 9.95% as of December 31, 2011 (based on 24,037,596 shares of common stock issued and outstanding per Pure Cycle Corporation Form 10- ry 13, 2012).
12.	Type of Repo IN/HC	rting Person
		4
CUSIP No. 7	46228303	13G
1.	Name of Repo S.S. or I.R.S. Lawrence A.	Identification No. of Above Person
2.	Check the Ap	propriate Box if a Member of a Group
	(a)  (b)  (c)  (c)  (c)  (c)  (c)  (c)  (c)  (c	
3.	SEC Use Only	y
4.	Citizenship or U.S. Citizen	Place of Organization
	5.	Sole Voting Power 0
Number of Shares Beneficially	6.	Shared Voting Power 2,392,914 shares of common stock
Owned by Each Reporting Person With	7.	Sole Dispositive Power 0
	8.	Shared Dispositive Power 2,392,914 shares of common stock

9.	Aggrega 2,392,91	ate Amo 14 share	ount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person s of common stock
10.	Check E	Box if th	e Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares
11.	Approxi	imately	s Represented by Amount in Row (9) 9.95% as of December 31, 2011 (based on 24,037,596 shares of common stock issued and outstanding per Pure Cycle Corporation Form 10- / 13, 2012).
12.	Type of IN/HC	Reporti	ing Person
			5
CUSIP No. 74	46228303		13G
1.	Name o S.S. or I Steven (	.R.S. Id	ting Person entification No. of Above Person n
2.			opriate Box if a Member of a Group
	(a) (b)		
3.	SEC Us	e Only	
4.	Citizens U.S. Cit		Place of Organization
		5.	Sole Voting Power 0
Number of Shares Beneficially		6.	Shared Voting Power 2,392,914 shares of common stock
Owned by Each Reporting Person With		7.	Sole Dispositive Power 0
		8.	Shared Dispositive Power 2,392,914 shares of common stock
9.	Aggrega 2,392,91	ate Amo 14 share	ount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person es of common stock
10.	Check E	Box if th	e Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares
11.	Approxi	imately	s Represented by Amount in Row (9) 9.95% as of December 31, 2011 (based on 24,037,596 shares of common stock issued and outstanding per Pure Cycle Corporation Form 10- 7 13, 2012).
12.	Type of IN/HC	Reporti	ing Person
			6

Item 1(a	)			of Issuer: ycle Corporation
Item 1(b	)		1490 L	as of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices: afayette Street, Suite 203 r, CO 80218
Item 2(a	)		Name	of Person Filing
Item 2(b	)		Addres	ss of Principal Business Office
Item 2(c	)		Citizen	ship
			630 Du Northb	n Investments, Inc. indee Road, Suite 230 rook, IL 60062 company
			630 Du Northb	n Investments, L.P. indee Road, Suite 230 rook, IL 60062 limited partnership
			630 Di	is Granat indee Road, Suite 230 rook, IL 60062 itizen
			630 Di	nce A. Oberman indee Road, Suite 230 rook, IL 60062 itizen
			630 Dı	G. Simon Indee Road, Suite 230 rook, IL 60062 itizen
	2(d)			f Class of Securities: on Stock, par value 1/3 of \$.01 per share
	2(e)			Number:
Item 3		If th	is staten	nent is filed pursuant to Rules 13d-1(b), or 13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person filing is a:
		(a)		Broker or dealer registered under section 15 of the Exchange Act;
		(b)		Bank as defined in section 3(a)(6) of the Exchange Act;
		(c)		Insurance company as defined in section 3(a)(19) of the Exchange Act;
		(d)		Investment company registered under section 8 of the Investment Company Act;
		(e)		An investment adviser in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);
		(f)		An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F);
		(g)		A parent holding company or control person in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);
		(h)		A savings association as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act;
		(i)		A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act;
		(j)		A non-U.S. institution in accordance with Rule 13d–1(b)(1)(ii)(J);
		(k)		Group, in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(K). If filing as a non-U.S. institution in accordance with Rule 13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J), please specify the type of institution:
If th	is state	ement	is filed p	bursuant to Rule 13d-1(c), check this box. $\square$

7

# Item 4 Ownership:(1)

Item 5

- (a) Amount beneficially owned: Incorporated by reference to Item 9 of the cover page pertaining to each reporting person.
- (b) Percent of class: Incorporated by reference to Item 11 of the cover page pertaining to each reporting person.
- (c) Number of shares as to which such person has:

**Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class:** 

- Sole power to vote or to direct the vote:Incorporated by reference to Item 5 of the cover page pertaining to each reporting person.
- Shared power to vote or to direct the vote:
   Incorporated by reference to Item 6 of the cover page pertaining to each reporting person.
- Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: Incorporated by reference to Item 7 of the cover page pertaining to each reporting person.
- Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of: Incorporated by reference to Item 8 of the cover page pertaining to each reporting person.

<sup>(1)</sup> Douglas Granat, Lawrence A. Oberman and Steven G. Simon are the controlling shareholders and sole directors of Trigran Investments, Inc. and thus may be considered the beneficial owners of shares beneficially owned by Trigran Investments, Inc.

	Not Applicable.
Item 6	Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person:
the sale of, se	counts managed by Trigran Investments, Inc. have or may have the right to receive or the power to direct the receipt of dividends from, or the proceeds from ecurities held in their accounts. Except as set forth herein, no such account has such power with respect to more than five percent of the class of securities to chedule 13G relates.
Item 7	Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being Reported on By the Parent Holding Company: Not Applicable.
Item 8	Identification and Classification of Members of the Group:
	Not Applicable.
Item 9	Notice of Dissolution of Group: Not Applicable.
	8
CUSIP No. 7	146228303 13G

#### Item 10 Certification:

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of its knowledge and belief, the undersigned certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Dated this 14th day of February, 2012

## TRIGRAN INVESTMENTS, INC.

By:	s/ Lawrence A. Oberman
Name:	Lawrence A. Oberman
Title:	Executive Vice President and Director

#### TRIGRAN INVESTMENTS, L.P.

By: s/ Lawrence A. Oberman

Name:	Lawrence A. Oberman		
Title:	Executive Vice President and		
	Director of Trigran Investments, Inc., the General	Partner of Trigran Investments, L.P.	
s/ Douglas	s Granat		
Douglas C			
s/ Lawren	ce A. Oberman		
	A. Oberman		
s/ Steven	G. Simon		
Steven G.			
		9	
CUSIP N	lo. 746228303	13G	
COSII IN	0. /+0220505	150	
INDEX TO	) EXHIBITS		PAGE
EVILLEY			
EXHIBIT	Γ 1: Agreement to Make a Joint Filing		12
		10	

#### **EXHIBIT 1 TO SCHEDULE 13G**

# FEBRUARY 14, 2012

In accordance with Rule 13d-1(k)(1) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended, TRIGRAN INVESTMENTS, INC., TRIGRAN INVESTMENTS, L.P., DOUGLAS GRANAT, LAWRENCE A. OBERMAN and STEVEN G. SIMON each hereby agree to the joint filing of this statement on Schedule 13G (including any and all amendments hereto). In addition, each party to this Agreement expressly authorizes each other party to this Agreement to file on its behalf any and all amendments to such Statement on Schedule 13G. A copy of this Agreement shall be attached as an exhibit to the Statement on Schedule 13G filed on behalf of each of the parties hereto, to which this Agreement relates.

This Agreement may be executed in multiple counterparts, each of which shall constitute an original, one and the same instrument.

# TRIGRAN INVESTMENTS, INC.

By:	/s/ Lawrence A. Oberman				
	Name:	Lawrence A. Oberman			
	Title:	Executive Vice President and Director			
TRIGR	AN INVES	TMENTS, L.P.			
By:	/s/ Lawrence A. Oberman				
	Name:	Lawrence A. Oberman			
	Title:	Executive Vice President and			
		Director of Trigran Investments, Inc., the General Partner of Trigran Investments, L.P.			
	ENCE A. O				
STEVE	EN G. SIMC	NN .			
/s/ Stev	en G. Simo	n			
		1			